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4 Pcs Ceramic
Knife Set

Single Ceramic Knife

Item No.: CKO035

Descriptio

Item Number

CK035-09

CK035-05

CK035-23

CK035-13

n Quotation Information

Item

6"Chef Knife

5"Utility Knife

4"Ceramic Knife

3"Paring Knife

Blade

Blade

4 Pcs Ceramic Knife
Single Ceramic Knife / Set

Specification

Blade Total

Handle Handle

Material Thickness Width Length Length Material

Zr02

Zr02

Zr02

Zr02

2.0mm

2.0mm

1.8mm

1.8mm

3.5cm 27.6cm

2.6cm 25.0cm

2.1cm 21.7¢cm

2.0cm 18.0cm

13.0cm ABS+ Coated

13.0cm ABS+ Coated

11.0cm ABS+ Coated

11.0cm ABS+ Coated

PolishingN.W

Matte

Matte

Matte

Matte
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